20.32mm  0.800"
19.05mm  0.750"
26.67mm
1.050"
25.4mm
1.000"
2.54mm typ.  0.100"
6.03mm
0.238"
7.62mm
0.300"
0.41mm typ.  0.016"
0.65mm typ.
0.026"
Description:  Carrier Adaptor;  100 position (0.65mm pitch) QFP SMT Lands to an 100 position female mini-grid interface.
All tolerances are ±0.005" unless otherwise specified.  Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Side View
Top View
Date: 01/09/95
 CA-QFE100R-M-S-01 DRAWING Rev: DStatus: Released
File: CA-QFE100R-M-S-01 Dwg; V1 Modified: 4/26/05
Scale: 3:1
Drawing: G. Nelson
Material: 0.0625" ± 0.007" Fr4/G101
Pins: Brass alloy 360, 1/2H;  finish:
10µ" Gold over 100/150µ" Nickel  2
© 1995 IRONWOOD ELECTRONICS, INC.
PO BOX 21151 ST. PAUL, MN  55121
Tele: (651) 452-8100
2
1